
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

An invoice was paid by Colin Simons! (#000138)
1 message

Square <invoicing@messaging.squareup.com> 18 December 2025 at 09:38
To: helen.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk

Vandagraph Limited

Invoice Paid

£168.00
Paid with Mastercard 2720 on 18 December 2025 at

09:38

MAN160796
Invoice #000138

18 December 2025

Customer
Colin Simons

Craven Anaesthetic Services

craven-service@outlook.com
07512 009333

1 Greenroyd Drive
Sutton

BD20 7JL

Download Invoice PDF

Invoice summary
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MAN160796 £168.00

Subtotal £168.00

Total Paid £168.00

Attachments

MAN160796.pdf

View Attachments

Mastercard 2720 18/12/25, 9:38

Squareup International Ltd.

70 Sir John Rogerson’s Quay, Dublin 2, Ireland

Square Privacy Policy

Payments processed by Squareup Europe Ltd.
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